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“PICTURES DON'T TELL THE STORY
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Thm home will pmmde the buyer with everything fhey

 could ever desire, Outstanding quality, impeccable decorating, nmpfe floors thmu h
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IRA COTTA “antique” maple cabinets and granite countertops, super master bedroom with huge

Very special home updated with new broadloom throughout, fresh decn;‘ tmdnew countertops and floors. Gorgeous 3 acre lot with total pri- Sedl o Rl PR T 6 ben wtig SoNTEE SUNE E0F ERGipaE

style tub, closet organizers in all bedroom closets, family room and living room with
vacy fo enjoy the pool and hot tub. Open floor plan with solarium, walkout from the kitchen and basement. Family room combined with din- fireplaces, finished basement, inground swimming pool, waterfall, inground sprinkler
ing room with lovely reclaimed brick floor-to-ceiling fireplace. Very nice!! New Price $549,000. ' 05-601-91 system, gorgeous landscaping. Disceming buyers will be very impressed. Toun water

and natural ga 975,000.

. 4 acres in Terra Cotta. § 05-620-60
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Gorgeous !ﬂghﬂme ﬂﬂ23 pnmtes acres with bammidwaﬂc - e o, B g Caagy TP oy
shop. Very delightful floor plan (bungalow) with cathedral feg - e T e e ~ CLOSE TO :%L:EL.%*E** NTAI]
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Stunning Victorian i n a private and exdusme sefe‘mg restored with respect and quahfy
(comprised of two separate parcels 46A and 23A). Wonderful addition offers magnificent
views. Man made ponds, tea house, greenhouse with water garden, walled garden i old
stone foundation, workshop plus garage. Complete privacy! Parcels being sold together
but can be sold separately by buyer. $1,075,000.00. 05-641-60
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with Em‘hedmf Eﬁffngs walkout fo i"mnr porch and full B
ensuite. Three addifional bedrooms all with walk-in closets, finished walkﬂuf
basement with 3 pc. washroom, family room and games room. This is simply

stunning, only 6 years old and builf by a master builder. 10 minutes fo
Orangeville or 25 minutes to Georgetown. $669,000. (05-615-91

8 minutes fo Gaorﬁefuwn ‘GO’ 3mfrbﬁ Grem‘ mfxfure uf arab!e and hard
wood bush. Nicely situated farm house, barn & outbuildings. Convenient

location. $699,000. Call Kathy Ellis* for your personal viewing. 05-539-31

This super 1+ acre !ﬂt uﬁ’ers a ba.&mced m:.rhme m’ mamre fmes ardens & shrubbery
w/ample open space as well. The home is well cared for with Iarge principal rooms, lofs
of mahogany trims, newer carpet, parquet flooring & new oil tank. Enjoy barbeques on
the large interlock patio, accessed from the eat-in kit. The main flr. family rm. offers a

0 | f | ore and beauly. 100 Acres compris-
ing of nfa’ gmwfh faresf open cmpped fields, refnresred areas, 1
&m superb bank bam paddock and assorted outbuildings, MMM

. The setting of this beautifully updated home with very gra-
cious family room, solarium, new kitchen, all overlooking a gorgeous pond is admired by

Very pretty house with open floor plan, great ﬁﬁ'uaté views of ';ﬁnnaﬂ
cathedral ceilings, hardwood floors, updated ensuite bathroom, fin-
ished walkout basement with flagstone floors, 3 pc washroom, two

bedrooms and kitchenette. Super pond and newer inground salt water
pool. Excellent value. $479,000. 05-614-60

Incredible property, wooded and private, quiet dead end road and very
pretty updated and beautifully maintained home. Four bedrooms, new
broadloom, walkout to gorgeous spacious deck and hot fub, cathedral
ceilings, and freshly u and beautiful kitchen. This is a delight
and only $495,000. 05-560-99

ag
all who view it. Hurry! This is a once in a lifetime opporfunity. Severance should be Eﬂsrfy
available. $1,150,000. Call Kathy* for your pmﬂnﬂ! viewing tvd'ay{ - 0541999

cozy wood fireplace & views of the backyard. The attached gar. & separate shop (16’ x
24’} are both insulated. This property offers great value in a village setting yet close fo
fown! $319,900 05-659-31
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Ideal set up for an'df-ﬁﬁme bu.smess, w:th separate heated and msufated building (bfﬁce) pl’us 2 dﬁueways House has !or;ely updated
& spacious mavnle kitchen wiceramic floors, cathedral cer!mgs hardwood floors, huge family room w/stone ﬁreplace newer windows

& shingles. Property has superb landscaping, plenty of privacy & backs onto a hardwood bush. $529,000.

05-680-31

(athy Ellis (905) 877-5165
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